
 True Market 
Assessed Value 

 If the mill rate 
is set at 11, 
this is the 

estimated  tax 
liability 

 If the mill rate 
is set at 12, 
this is the 

estimated  tax 
liability 

 If the mill rate 
is set at 13, 
this is the 

estimated  tax 
liability 

 If the mill rate 
is set at 14, 
this is the 

estimated  tax 
liability 

 If the mill rate 
is set at 15, 
this is the 

estimated  tax 
liability 

10,000.00$          110.00$          120.00$          130.00$          140.00$          150.00$          
20,000.00$          220.00$          240.00$          260.00$          280.00$          300.00$          
35,000.00$          385.00$          420.00$          455.00$          490.00$          525.00$          
50,000.00$          550.00$          600.00$          650.00$          700.00$          750.00$          
70,000.00$          770.00$          840.00$          910.00$          980.00$          1,050.00$      
90,000.00$          990.00$          1,080.00$      1,170.00$      1,260.00$      1,350.00$      

100,000.00$        1,100.00$      1,200.00$      1,300.00$      1,400.00$      1,500.00$      
125,000.00$        1,375.00$      1,500.00$      1,625.00$      1,750.00$      1,875.00$      
150,000.00$        1,650.00$      1,800.00$      1,950.00$      2,100.00$      2,250.00$      
175,000.00$        1,925.00$      2,100.00$      2,275.00$      2,450.00$      2,625.00$      
200,000.00$        2,200.00$      2,400.00$      2,600.00$      2,800.00$      3,000.00$      
250,000.00$        2,750.00$      3,000.00$      3,250.00$      3,500.00$      3,750.00$      
275,000.00$        3,025.00$      3,300.00$      3,575.00$      3,850.00$      4,125.00$      
300,000.00$        3,300.00$      3,600.00$      3,900.00$      4,200.00$      4,500.00$      
350,000.00$        3,850.00$      4,200.00$      4,550.00$      4,900.00$      5,250.00$      
400,000.00$        4,400.00$      4,800.00$      5,200.00$      5,600.00$      6,000.00$      
450,000.00$        4,950.00$      5,400.00$      5,850.00$      6,300.00$      6,750.00$      
500,000.00$        5,500.00$      6,000.00$      6,500.00$      7,000.00$      7,500.00$      
550,000.00$        6,050.00$      6,600.00$      7,150.00$      7,700.00$      8,250.00$      
600,000.00$        6,600.00$      7,200.00$      7,800.00$      8,400.00$      9,000.00$      
700,000.00$        7,700.00$      8,400.00$      9,100.00$      9,800.00$      10,500.00$   
800,000.00$        8,800.00$      9,600.00$      10,400.00$   11,200.00$   12,000.00$   
900,000.00$        9,900.00$      10,800.00$   11,700.00$   12,600.00$   13,500.00$   

1,000,000.00$    11,000.00$   12,000.00$   13,000.00$   14,000.00$   15,000.00$   

Tax Estimations based on True Market Assessed Value and Various Mill Rates


